Year 10 Parent Questionnaire 11th November 2015

Q1 My child has settled into GCSE/BTEC
studies well
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Q2 The discussions | had with the staff
were useful
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Q3 | am happy with the progress my child is
making towards their target grades
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Answered: 30 Skipped: 2

40
30
22
20
10 6
-
0
(no label)
Strongly Agree [ Agree Unsure @ Disagree Strong Disagree
Strongly Agree Agree Unsure Disagree Strong Disagree Total
(no label) 73.33% 20.00% 3.33% 3.33% 0.00%
22 6 1 1 0 30

Q4 | know how to help and support my child
reach their target grades
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Q5 My child receives enough home learning
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[ Strongly Agree 0 Agree [ Unsure @ Disagree [ Strong Disagree

Strongly Agree Agree Unsure Disagree Strong Disagree Total Weighted Average

(no label) 50.00% 31.25% 12.50% 6.25% 0.00%
16 10 4 2 0 32 1.75

Q6 1 am kept well informed about how my
child is getting on at the Academy
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Q7 I have useful phone calls with my child's
assertive mentor

Answered: 24 Skipped: 8
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Strongly Agree Agree Unsure Disagree Strong Disagree Total
(no label) 16.67% 41.67% 29.17% 4.17% 8.33%
4 10 7 1 2

Other comments
3 - mixed
6 - have discussed this should change 7 - not at the moment

7 - don't know about this

Teachers know him well and know what he is capable of. he struggles to apply himself in class, he doesn't want to do
homework we struggle to get him to do it and then he gets DT's which he fails to attend a spiral effect.

We recieve 3 copies of every email

Incorrect email address

Child very tired, long hours, if they stay until 4pm they should have less homework, little time for relaxing and quality

family time

A big thank you to all the teaching staff they are doing a great job

Very very please with NS progress we can't fault the school at all and feel they have made her (with al little bit of

Tasha input) exceed her targets. Thank you

| am really pleased with my sons progress hope it continues
? for the answer to question 7

Excellant start to year10

None
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